June Cup —Women at the Helm

Week 4 Results

[ Race 1 6/3 || Race 2 6/10 |[ Race 3 6/17 || Race 4 6/24 || Overall

First Gun: 18:00:00 Race Conditions: Medium
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Name

Start: 18:00:00
Kate Shaner
Prizlow, Allison
O'Brien, Mally
Browne, Denny & Hope, Francie
Lieser, Reese & Mays, Chris & Palmer
rogers, deanna
Kim, Amy
Start: 18:00:00
Souther, Don & Kuhn, Karen
Coll, Julie & Zellmer, Robert

Start: 18:05:00
Harris, Dorian , Johnson Lynn Dee
Leighton, Michael & Griffin, Lisa
Herink, Kevin & Duff, Joanne

Collum, James & McCommon, Sandra

Yacht Name

Race Len: 4.90

White Knight Insanity

Hot Rum

# T T R T -

Club Sail No.
Course Desc: 17
- 134

Pacific Single Handed SA 57980

Expression Session  King Harbor YC 56221
Renegade - USA 1009
Gaucho King Harbor YC 32
Huckleberry - USA 15
Skyfall King Harbor YC 8282
Race Len: 4.90 Course Desc: 17
No Wayll King Harbor YC 97850
Sunday Flyer King Harbor YC 302

Race Len: 4.00

Oliver

Oasis

Mo Warries

Sierra Vista

Course Desc: 12

King Harbor YC 27432
Port Royal YC 7357
Port Royal YC 16409

Port Royal YC

Search‘

Delete Pub. Results

Boat Type Rating R/C Finish Elapsed
Cfg Time Time

Rating Type:RLC # of Racers:

Farr 40 -3 R 18:43:50 00:43:50
CF 33 117 R 19:00:28 01:00:28
Express 37 MOD 53 R 18:56:53 00:56:53
Beneteau 10r 81 R 19:00:40 01:00:40
JI70 102 R 190327 01:03:27
Farr 30 51 R 185918 00:59:18
Beneteau First 36 56 R 19:03:21 01:03:21
Rating Type:RLC # of Racers:

B-25 138 R 19:06:47 01:06:47
Martin 242 150 R 191342 01:13:42
Rating Type:RLC # of Racers: 4
Santana 27 222 C 18:57:50 00:52:50
Islander 36 164 C  18:59:07 00:54:07
Lancer 30-5 240 C  19:07:09 01:02:09
Catalina 350 197 C 19:10:28 01:05:28

Corr.

Time

00:44:05

00:50:55

00:52:33

00:54:03

00:55:07

00:55:08

00:58:47

00:55:31

01:01:27

00:38:02

00:43:11

00:46:09

00:52:20

1st+ Place
Time
# of Entt
-1
6:50 2
8:28 3
9:58 4
11:02 5
11:03 6
14:42 7
# of Ent1
-1
5:56 2
# of Enti
- 1
5:09 2
8:07 3
14:18 4



