## June Cup – Women at the Helm

## Week 4 Results

Race 1 6/3 Race 2 6/	110 Race 3 6/17 Race 4 6/24	Overall										
V8 Check In	In Process Preview Preliminary Final (help) Search											
First Gun: 18:00:00 Race Conditions: Medium  Delete Pub. Results												
Class	Name	Yacht Name	Club	Sail No.	Boat Type	Rating	R/C	Finish	Elapsed	Corr.	1st+	Place
⊟							Cfg	Time	Time	Time	Time	
⊡Class: Class A PHRF Bud	by Rating Start: 18:00:00	Race Len	: 4.90 Cours	e Desc: 17	Rating 1	Type:RLC	:	# (	of Racers:	7	#	of Entr
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	Kate Shaner	White Knight Insanity	-	134	Farr 40	-3	R	18:43:50	00:43:50	00:44:05	-	1
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	Prizlow, Allison	Hot Rum	Pacific Single Handed SA	57990	CF 33	117	R	19:00:28	01:00:28	00:50:55	6:50	2
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	O'Brien, Molly	Expression Session	King Harbor YC	56221	Express 37 MOD	53	R	18:56:53	00:56:53	00:52:33	8:28	3
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	Browne, Denny & Hope, Francie	Renegade	-	USA 1009	Beneteau 10r	81	R	19:00:40	01:00:40	00:54:03	9:58	4
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	Lieser, Reese & Mays, Chris & Palmer	Gaucho	King Harbor YC	32	J/70	102	R	19:03:27	01:03:27	00:55:07	11:02	5
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	rogers, deanna	Huckleberry	-	USA 15	Farr 30	51	R	18:59:18	00:59:18	00:55:08	11:03	6
Class A PHRF Buoy Rating	Kim, Amy	Skyfall	King Harbor YC	8282	Beneteau First 36	56	R	19:03:21	01:03:21	00:58:47	14:42	7
⊡Class: Class B PHRF Bud	oy Rating Start: 18:00:00	Race Len	: 4.90 Cours	e Desc: 17	Rating <sup>1</sup>	Type:RLC	:	# (	of Racers:	2	#	of Entr
Class B PHRF Buoy Rating	Souther, Don & Kuhn, Karen	No Way!!	King Harbor YC	97850	B-25	138	R	19:06:47	01:06:47	00:55:31	-	1
Class B PHRF Buoy Rating	Coll, Julie & Zellmer, Robert	Sunday Flyer	King Harbor YC	302	Martin 242	150	R	19:13:42	01:13:42	01:01:27	5:56	2
⊡Class: Non-Spin ALL	Start: 18:05:00	Race Len: 4.00	Course Desc	: 12	Rating Type	:RLC		# of	Racers: 4		#	of Enti
Non-Spin ALL	Harris, Dorian , Johnson Lynn Dee	Oliver	King Harbor YC	27432	Santana 27	222	С	18:57:50	00:52:50	00:38:02	-	1
Non-Spin ALL	Leighton, Michael & Griffin, Lisa	Oasis	Port Royal YC	7357	Islander 36	164	С	18:59:07	00:54:07	00:43:11	5:09	2
Non-Spin ALL	Herink, Kevin & Duff, Joanne	No Worries	Port Royal YC	16409	Lancer 30-5	240	С	19:07:09	01:02:09	00:46:09	8:07	3
Non-Spin ALL	Collum, James & McCommon, Sandra	Sierra Vista	Port Royal YC		Catalina 350	197	С	19:10:28	01:05:28	00:52:20	14:18	4